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

Royalle Realty
(Northeast Corner o.f Hawthorne Or Torrance)

FR 1-3531 ANYTIME

TAXES 
TAXES

Tlrad »f tatting a big tax bill? 
Check thlt cuta two badroom, 
hardwood floor homa. Naw wall 
to wall carpet. Nlca lot, heautl- 
ful Gardana location Taxei laaa 
than MO. a year. S4W. down.

READY REALTY 

13701 Crenshaw

OS 9-2533

DEL AMO FR 0-1131

USE PRESS CLASSIFIED

CONTEMPORARY, near Hacienda 
Hotel. .1 bdrm. 1 large family 
room. 1107 El Ray, San Pedre. 
177,000 T§ 7-JS41

For The Best
Home Buys

See
Classification 

86

HOUSE EVENT
$193. Down with minimum Closing 
Coals. Two bedroom home, on large 
lot; hardwood floors, room for extra 
bedroom. Your check book will make 
you $$$$$$$$$'*. 
Vacant and Move In Now.

Ready Realty
ftl W. CARSON

TE 5-6653   FA 0-1970

A MONTH
Only U9V down will put you Into 
this two bedroom home. With 
payments like this why rent?

READY REALTY 

13701 Crenshaw

OS 9-2533
PRIVATE Party wants to pay all 

cash for a low coit, 1 bath hous*. 
FA Ml41

$895 Down
4 Bdrms., 2 Baths 

Full Price $17,950
Located near the South BaV 
Shopping Center, On a large lot, 
40x150 feel. Features stucco con­ 
struction. Lots of ttle, fenced 
vard and-many other features. 
Priced to sell todey. Hurry) Call

FR 0-3561
11500 DOWN. FIVE BEDROOMS 

AND DEN. Located In Hawthorne 
area. Priced at »1».»SO — Call, 
FR

Thanksgiving Day 
the Riviera Way

Family Reunion
Room for all in this Spacious FOUR BEDROOM AND FAMILY ROOM, 
home in the Hills! Fireplace, built-ins, including dishwasher, break­ 
fast bar, gorgeous carpeting and custom drapes. Nicely landscaped   
Asking $32,300.

Let's Talk Turkey
You just can't beat this FOUR BEDROOM with fireplace, built-ins and 
1 3/4 baths. Only two years old. G. I. RESALE, giving you lower interest 
and lower monthly payments. Landscaped ond fenced   Asking 
$25,200.

Holiday "Hot Toddy"
Deluxe THREE BEDROOM AND FAMILY ROOM In Rolling Hills 
Riviera with fireplace, built-ins, 1 3 4 baths, wool carpeting and cus­ 
tom drapes. Huge master bedroom and dressing room. Well land­ 
scaped and fenced   "Hottest" home in area   Submit your offer 
on $30,300.

<" Proof of the Pudding jfr
To see this FOUR BEDROOM is all the proof you need that it is*made 
to order for the larger family. Fireplace, built-ins, separate dining 
room, 1*4 baths, carpeting and drapes. Professionally landscaped 
and fenced. G. I. RESALE Asking $26,950.

RIVIERA REALTY
+ DA 5-4404 *

F.H.A.
RESALE

If you ara looking for a lerga | 
homa with threa full bedrooms 
plus largt d«n with flreolaca. 
bullt-lni, carpeted and drapad,
 with nominal down paymant, 
Phone

FHA RESALE 
SOUTHWOOD

THREE BEDROOM, TWO BATHS. 
REAR LIVING ROOM. FENCED 
YARD. WITH $16,300 F.H.A. 
LOAN. WS PER MONTH, IN­ 
CLUDES EVERYTHING.

FA 0-2770 KENT
6 UNIT APT.

S4f,500. Na. 741

BUY FROM A REALTOR ' 
OiL AMO FR 0-1M1

k MODEST if
Older home In Central Torrance. 
One bedroom, service porch. 
Room to eat in kitchen. Ideal for 
Couple. Fred M. Hansen, Real­ 
tor, 12?> Torrance Blvtf. 

FA l-ja«e

REALTY
5035 Torrance Blvd.

(BETWEEN MCDONALD'S 
AND SHAKIY'S)

371-1203

TORRANCE BLVD. CORNER. Love­ 
ly two bedroom itucco. Hard­ 
wood, tile. Two car detached 
garage. !U,SOO.

COUNTY AREA. Three-bedroom 
stucco home. Nit* rock trim. 
Two-car garage. $14,»SO, with 
114*5 down. Will O.I.

ON CRENSHAW (Between Tor­ 
ranca Btvd. end Carton). SOxi.Mt 
foot Commercial lot with lovely 
threa bedroom home. »M,000.

Frances
Real Estate 

2276 Torranc* Blvd.

FA 8-0421

First With The Most Wednesday & Friday


